
CIPFA Professional Accountancy Qualification
SCS Web Class Timetable for September 24 Examination
July to August 2024

Tuition Day Course Date Course Time Web 

1 Monday 01-Jul-24 09.30 - 16.15 Dry Run

09.30 - 12.15 AM + Tech (am)

13.00 - 17.30 Case Study ME 1 - Slaterford 

-

09.30 - 12.30 Review of Slaterford marking scheme

13:15 - 16.15 Decon & Evaluative Techniques

09.30 - 12.15 AM + Tech (am)

13.00 - 17.30 Case Study ME 2 - Stenmark 

09.30 - 11.00 Review of Stenmark  marking scheme

11.00 - 12.30 Simulation

13.15 - 16.15 Simulation (cont.) 

09.30 - 12.15 Henvale  AM preparation

13.00 - 17.30 Case Study ME 3 - Henvale

09.30 - 12.15 AM + Tech for Etra

13.00 - 17.30 Case Study ME 4 - Etra

09.30 - 12.30 Review of Etra & AM (real exam)

13:15 - 16.15 Tech Rev (for real exam)

AM release date: Tuesday 06-Aug-24

Real Exams date: Tuesday 03-Sep-24

Block 2

Block 3

Monday 29-Jul-24

Monday 12-Aug-24

Tuesday 16-Jul-24

Revision 2 8

6

2

3

Tuesday 02-Jul-24

Monday 08-Jul-24

5

Tuesday 09-Jul-24

Monday 15-Jul-24

Block 1

Revision 1 7

4

For general enquiries call 020 7543 5600 or cetc@cipfa.org 11.06.24


